
 

 

                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics Engineering (VLSI Design and Technology))- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL206-Basic Workshop practice - II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 | 29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | 29711-Engineering Mathematics - II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1060673 SURAJMAL CHOUDHARY RAMPAL    |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SHOBHADEVI                   |19F    9+     28   |--     20+    20   |27+    6+     33   |--     23+    23   |25+    9+     34   |--     22+    22   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402327526             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (1)Mumbai-(126)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24+    8+     32   |--     38+    59   |26+    6+     32   |--     19+    42   |28+    8+     36   |--     20+    20   |--     42+    42   | 

                                          |                   |--     21+         |                   |--     23+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 A  9.00 18.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 O  10.00 10.00| 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1060674 VEDANT BHAVESH GADE          |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             MANISHA                      |17F    12+    29   |--     20+    20   |24+    7+     31   |--     22+    22   |28+    7+     35   |--     22+    22   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402327816             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (1)Mumbai-(126)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |30+    8+     38   |--     30+    51   |30+    10+    40   |--     18+    40   |25+    8+     33   |--     17+    17   |--     37+    37   | 

                                          |                   |--     21+         |                   |--     22+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1060675 / LATKAR CHARULATA NIRANJAN  |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SHAILA                       |18F    8+     26   |--     21+    21   |24+    6+     30   |--     21+    21   |24+    6+     30   |--     21+    21   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402327074             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (1)Mumbai-(126)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |30+    6+     36   |--     22+    40   |18F    6+     24   |--     22+    45   |27+    7+     34   |--     19+    19   |--     32+    32   | 

                                          |                   |--     18+         |                   |--     23+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics Engineering (VLSI Design and Technology))- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL206-Basic Workshop practice - II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 | 29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | 29711-Engineering Mathematics - II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1060676 / SHINDE VEDEEKA RAJENDRA    |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             ASMITA                       |18F    8+     26   |--     16+    16   |24+    9+     33   |--     14+    14   |24+    6+     30   |--     15+    15   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402327944             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 D  6.00 3.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (1)Mumbai-(126)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |12F    7+     19   |--     22+    38   |24E    6+     30   |--     19+    39   |16+    6+     22   |--     19+    19   |--     31+    31   | 

                                          |                   |--     16+         |                   |--     20+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 A  9.00 9.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1060677 BHARNE SUJAL BHIMRAO         |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             MAYA                         |32+    8+     40   |--     10+    10   |42+    11+    53   |--     15+    15   |29+    6+     35   |--     10+    10   | 20.00 105.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402431893             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | 5.28  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(466)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24     8+     32   |--     20+    30   |41+    10+    51   |--     17+    28   |26+    5+     31   |--     10+    10   |--     20+    20   | 

                                          |                   |--     10+         |                   |--     11+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1060678 GAJBHIYE ANWAY AMARDEEP      |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             RAKHEE                       |15F    8+     23   |--     11+    11   |24+    6+     30   |--     10+    10   |24+    6+     30   |--     10+    10   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402400136             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 P  4.00 2.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(466)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |15F    6+     21   |--     20+    33   |14F    8+     22   |--     13+    29   |16+    4+     20   |--     18+    18   |--     30+    30   | 

                                          |                   |--     13+         |                   |--     16+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics Engineering (VLSI Design and Technology))- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL206-Basic Workshop practice - II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 | 29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | 29711-Engineering Mathematics - II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1060679 KHATRI ABDUL MATEEN MOHD     |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             SAJID - ZAHRA                |12F    8+     20   |--     10+    10   |14F    7+     21   |--     19+    19   |28+    8+     36   |--     18+    18   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402384456             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(466)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |27E    6+     33   |--     20+    34   |24+    8+     32   |--     15+    33   |25+    7+     32   |--     17+    17   |--     33+    33   | 

                                          |                   |--     14+         |                   |--     18+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1060680 MOHITE SATYASHEEL AJIT       |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             VANDANA                      |34+    8+     42   |--     10+    10   |24+    6+     30   |--     18+    18   |32+    7+     39   |--     15+    15   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402431912             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 B  8.00 4.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 C  7.00 3.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(466)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |28+    7+     35   |--     23+    34   |19F    6+     25   |--     15+    29   |25+    6+     31   |--     17+    17   |--     36+    36   | 

                                          |                   |--     11+         |                   |--     14+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 D  6.00 6.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1060681 TARAPORE ARZAN HOMI          |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Successful           

             JASMIN                       |32+    8+     40   |--     10+    10   |33+    6+     39   |--     19+    19   |27+    10+    37   |--     21+    21   | 20.00 108.50               

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402384232             |3.00 P  4.00 12.00 |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |0.50 O  10.00 5.00 | 5.43  --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(466)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |24     6+     30   |--     22+    33   |29+    6+     35   |--     18+    33   |19+    6+     25   |--     18+    18   |--     36+    36   | 

                                          |                   |--     11+         |                   |--     15+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 E  5.00 10.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 D  6.00 12.00 |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  |1.00 B  8.00 8.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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                                                             University of Mumbai, Mumbai 

                 OFFICE REGISTER OF THE B.E.(with credits) - Regular - CBCS(Electronics Engineering (VLSI Design and Technology))- F.E. C-Scheme - Sem II [1T01832] HELD IN Winter 2025     Result Decleration Date:03 Feb 2026 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     29713-Engineering Chemistry-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | FEL205-Professional Communication and Ethics- I (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | 29716-Professional Communication and Ethics- I:  ThUA 40/16 ThCA 10/4 50/0 |  

     FEL206-Basic Workshop practice - II (TW):  TwCA 50/20 50/0 | FEL203-Engineering Graphics (TW/Orl):  PrCA 50/20 TwCA 25/10 75/0 | 29714-Engineering Graphics:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     FEL204-C programming (TW/Orl):  PrCA 25/10 TwCA 25/10 50/0 | FEL201-Engineering Physics-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | 29711-Engineering Mathematics - II:  ThUA 80/32 ThCA 20/8 100/0 |  

     FEL202-Engineering Chemistry-II (TW):  TwCA 25/10 25/0 | 29712-Engineering Physics-II:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 | 29715-C programming:  ThUA 60/24 ThCA 15/6 75/0 |  

     FEC201 TW-Engineering Mathematics-II Term Work:  TwCA 25/10 25/0 |  

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     SEAT    NAME OF THE CANDIDATE        | PAPER 1           | PAPER 2           | PAPER 3           | PAPER 4           | PAPER 5           | PAPER 6           | RESULT              

     NO.     Mother Name                  |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| CR C*G              

             PRN.                         |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | SGPI GRADE          

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             CENTRE-COLLEGE               | PAPER 7           | PAPER 8           | PAPER 9           | PAPER 10          | PAPER 11          | PAPER 12          | PAPER 13          | 

                                          |              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total|              Total| 

                                          |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   |CR   GR  GP  C*G   | 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

     1060682 UPADHYAY SHIVANSH UMASHANKAR |29711              |FEC201 TW          |29712              |FEL201             |29713              |FEL202             | Unsuccessful         

             POONAM                       |3F     8+     11   |--     10+    10   |26+    6+     32   |--     19+    19   |41+    9+     50   |--     12+    12   | -- --                   

                                          |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   |                   | 

             2023016402384054             |3.00 F  0.00 0.00  |1.00 P  4.00 4.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |0.50 A  9.00 4.50  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |0.50 E  5.00 2.50  | -- --                   

                                          ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

             (22)Vasai-(466)              |29714              |FEL203             |29715              |FEL204             |29716              |FEL205             |FEL206             | 

                                          |10F    8+     18   |--     20+    32   |44+    9+     53   |--     15+    31   |23+    7+     30   |--     21+    21   |--     39+    39   | 

                                          |                   |--     12+         |                   |--     16+         |                   |                   |                   | 

                                          |2.00 F  0.00 0.00  |2.00 P  4.00 8.00  |2.00 B  8.00 16.00 |1.00 C  7.00 7.00  |2.00 C  7.00 14.00 |1.00 O  10.00 10.00|1.00 A  9.00 9.00  | 

                                                   Total Credit --      FINAL CGPI --          FINAL GRADE --          

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

      / - FEMALE, # - 0.229A ,@ - O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A, * - 5045A, RR-RESERVED, --:Fails in Theory or Practical, RPV - PROVISIONAL Eligible, RCC - O.5050, AB - ABSENT, F - UNSUCCESSFUL,P - SUCCESSFUL; 

      NULL-NULL & VOID, G:Grade  C*G:Gradepoints  C:credits  CP:credit points   äCG:sum of product of credits & grades, Internal Marks are Provisional as per R.8668 

      äC:sum of credit points   GPA:  äCG /äC 

      MARKS       : 0 to 39.99     40 to 44.99    45 to 49.99    50 to 59.99    60 to 69.99    70 to 74.99    75 to 79.99    80 to 100       

      GRADE       : F              P              E              D              C              B              A              O               

      GRADE POINT : 0.00           4.00           5.00           6.00           7.00           8.00           9.00           10.00           

     ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
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